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IDEAL retirement or

siding, nil appliances
prox 3 miles from be
completed NICE! $4*5

ON CANAL Under
with 1766 sq ft. heat
Holden Beach Invest

WINDJAMMER DRI\
tastic view of waterwi

HOLDEN BEACH Wf
and 108 ft. water fror

CANAL LOT with
Beach $52 000

CORNER LOT over

Beach, and otherbea

COMMERCIAL LOT
road frontage. Fast d<

LOTS. Many mobili
beach. Owner financi

r _

OCE/
Extra nice, nev
canol with boat

(919)934

n
IN

SEACO
ON IMC CAU!

238-B B
large 3-BR. 2-baf
pliances, C/H/A,
chen. parlor lans i
Access to pier on

nu

HI
106 GREENSBORO S
channel home with 2
1550 heated sq. ft.
vacuum systom, core
rnKinotc mirr/\u/ni;n

I is bulkheadod and
scaped lawn. $125.0
V
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100 S.I 1100 ACPI AGI for sola Coll 754-9779

On ?
Sop* «H

Wj0^ complySuperior
Call or come by lor an

update on hundreds of
listings on the island and

mainland.
Open Seven Days A Week All Year

t CAUSEWAV/OCEAN ISLE tlCACM NC 20<t±>9
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sewoy Ploza, Holden Beach
M9) 842 5077. Nights 842 9930

HOMES
summer home 2 BR, attached garage, lap
Located on 2 large lots on paved road, ap

ach Access to stocked fishing pond Nearly
*,500 with owner financing.
construction. 2 story, 3 BR, 2-fuli-bath home
cd area Fully furnished Centrally located on
ors, take a look1 $ 125,000

BEACH LOTS
'E 50*100 lot with 4 BR septic permit. Fan
y. Will build to suit. $34,900.
:ST Oceanfront let with 67 ft. road frontage
itage. All permits $140,000.

paved boat ramp, bulkhead, dock. Holden

looking Intracoostal Waterway, on Holden
ch property.
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Corner location on Hwy. 130 with 200 ft.
sveloping district near Causeway. $75,0C0.
2 home lots on a pond within minutes of
ng available. $4,995 up.

nr owner
kn isle beach
v custom, 4 BR home on concrete
dock. Fully furnished. $159,000.
-0373 or (919)965-8441
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AST DEVEIDPMENT
ilVVAV MOtDIN BlACM 9I«) 84/ <Art6 or 84/ WIS

E«ra -F^~.)' 'N.
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RUNSWICK AVENUE
h unit overlooking the waterway. All apcompletelyfurnished, oak cabinets in kitnevery room, cathedral ceiling, 4 sundecks.
waterway. $79,500.

MiMI
>LDEN BEACH
TREET.Gracious southern living! A deep
covored porches. 4 spacious BR. 3 full baths.
Much attention to detail, such as central
irnic tile floors and a cook's kitchen with oak
Jonn Aire ronge and attachments. The lot

luas a floating dock, wood patio ond land00
V

rhile into

FOR SALE BY OWNER, 6 M<
Acres Large ranch with 3 BP
2 baths, solarium, utilify/worl
1 % beautifully landscaped a
beaches. $96,500. Call for app

southern
Sands

REALTY. INC.

IMC - -/ «

579-9785
OCEAN ISLE BEACH

EAST SECOND ST Corner lot 3rd
ruw 49 900

MAINLAND PROPERTIES
SEA TRAIL SO. 150 lot S'3 000

HIDEAWAY ESTATES 2 BR 1 both
50.100 lot $27 000 With additional
adjocent lot S35 OCO

RIVER VIEW 3 BR 2 both
doublewide with furnithud Witchen
big let. Owner relocating. Must icllf
S33 000

CAROLINA SHORES ACREAGE
ESTATES lot* 10 and 11 S14 900
each

OCEAN VIEW LANDING Modular
homo 1521 iq ft 3 BR 2 baths furnishedkitchen \V D plenty cab-nets
all walk-in closets energy efficient
short distance from waterway
$47 $00

SASSf'AN CREEK 2 BR I >-bath furnishedhouse on 9 acres $54 000
Owner financing.
SHELL POINT ACRES 2 la's each
h0« 120 $7 000 for both

SOMERSETT S LANDING 2 BR 1 bath
furnished house fireplace. Owner
financing S47.900

sloan
v.ra

ocean
579-62

OCEAN*
NEW I.ISTING.4 nit. 2'= baths, C/H
rental. $175,000.

I 4 lilt, j baths, kitchen, dishwasher.
covered porch, sundeck. outside show

5 BR. 2 BATHS. C/H/A. dishwasher,
side shower, furnished, Good investm

OCEAN ISI.K VIIJJVS.3-BR, 2-fullehen,C/ll/A, carpet, dishwasher, w

$112,500.
SECONE

DUPLEX. 91 K. First Street. J Bit,
tilator, furnished, W/D, Downstairs
$105,000.

WEST END.4 BR. 3 baths, living
dishwasher. W/D, ceiling fans, outsid
$134,500.

DUPLEX.99 F..First Street. DON'
Come loo's at this duptex located on a

den. dining room, kitchen. Downstaii
and kitchen. Good financing avaiiabh

THIRD AND Fl
THIRD KDW-2-BR. 2-batli beach
carpet, observation deck on roof, sti
Possible owner financing. $84,900.

FOURTH HOW.3 Bit. 14 baths, ne
view of the beach. $82,500.

BEAUTIFUL VIEW OF WATERW/t
24-bath cottage with fireplace,
dishwasher, washer/dryer. Beautiful

t ».

hir^vA lies !

118 SHALLO'
Rental 429. 4 BR, 2 baths, C/l
furniture and carpet. $105,000

srest R

'f uS^
'tnnnl in Tryr\~,nt±\ry^A I

1, LR, dining area, kitchen,
'.shop, screened porch on
cres Near waterway and
ointment 579-3122.

SPECIAL OF THE WEEKI
VARIES ACRES 3 BR ? both homo
C M A largo screened porch well in
suloted lo's of 'rces utility roorr
with W C hookup Pestricted to
houSCS %6'J IAA>.

MAINLAND PROPERTIES
SEA TPAIL 50*1 50 with well ana sop
lie tank 517 000

BRANCWWOOD BAY 3 BP 2 baths
ceiling Ions refngerotor with
icomoker 8*28 do(K.

SHEll POINT.12*60 3 BP 2 bcths
furnished kitchen screened porch
large storage building backyord
lake. On A lots S32 OCK)

RiVEP VIEW -.100*233 lot with septic
permit. S5 500

MARIEE ACPES Lot 30 Oak Street
SIS 000 firm.

COMMERCIAL
HWY 17-- 3 acres plus Will subdivide$<>0 000

10.000 SQ FT warehouse with 3 tractortrader loading spaces 20*32
newly remodeled office. Just rnmutes
from Hwy 17 Three acres of lone
S165 000

INTPACOASTAl WATERWAY .217 ft.
water frontage ST26 000.

ASH 79 acres S-J50 per acre.

SHAUOTTE --Commercial building
and lot $90 000

CONWAY. SC.7.79 acres on Hwy.
501 $150 000

g
ISLE BEACH N.C. 28459
16 579-6217

ROM
/A, recently refurbished. Excellent

W/D, carpet, C/H/A. living room,
t-r. OWNER FINANCING. $159,000.

wasner/aryer. covered porch, outiciit.S1S7.500.

bath eondos with living room, kitasher/dryer.furnished. S99.500 to

> ROW
1 bath, window unit air. attie ven2BR. 1 bath, efficiency kitchen.

room and kitchen, new C/HM,
le shower, covered porch, sundeck.

I l J-.. I IAJUKS UtL ^lVK YUU!
corner lot. Upstairs.3 BH. 1 bath,
s.2 Bit, 1 bath, den. dining room
?. $103,900.
3URTH ROW
house. VV/D. refrigerator, stove,
orage underneath. Beautiful view.

ivly painted and refurbished. (Sood

i\ TRAFFIC.One-year-old 3-BR,
C/H/A, fully funiished. carpet,
view. $129,000.

1TF, BLVD.
fl/A. Newly remodeled with

TIIK IIKl'NSWHK RKACON. Tl

ates An
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OCEAN AIRE ESTATES Ocean Wo
Beach 198? 12*50 'otal electric mobile
homo O" deeded 60*150 lol $18 500 or
two ovoiloble for $35 SOO '704 753 4011
or !704 888 4732

Sept. 11 pd
3-5 ACRE IOTS long-wood area
farmland and woodland*. From $6 000
wi»h owner financing Coll before 7 30
a rn. 287-3964

Sept 18

H ]
BEACH F

HOMES
SUNSET BEACH w.ko new with o v©w'
36th STreot. i BP 2 baths very goad
rental history $92,900

CONCRETE CANAL Dare Street Ocean
Isle Boach Qucl-V construct-on Irom
top to bottom in thu n©w 4 BR 2 both
homo. Price has been reduced to
builder's cost $139 900 Hurry, this
one won't lost long!
CONCRETE CANAL Great buy' Richmond
Stioet Ocean Isle Beach. Very nice
4-BP 2 both heme with greet room.
Hooting dock and moth more Only
Sl?4 «oo

CONCRETE CANAL Per.der Str Ct Now
5 BP ? both home. Quality cor.sfruc' on.appl>cncos and Floating dock.
Bl 113, ST57 900

TAIRMCNT STREET ik o now 3 8P. 2
baths, spacious ond well Furnished.
DuiK'ieaciea «o' witn tiOQTrng (JOCK
S124 900

IAURINBURG STRHT 4 BP 2-both concl
home with grea! 'oom Recently
reno.a'ed in eicellent condition. Ha*
2-BR t-fcoth apartment dowwnttoirs
Floating dock much more Outstand.ngbuy at S<>9 90C

Brunswick County s

PBME LAM
Beautiful wooded mobile hom
water and underground ulilitic
Village is just south of Brierwc
Shallotte. These highly restricl
to SI 1 750 with owner financi

"::"u HI!' .

11

28 WILMING1
Canal house. Upstairs.i B1
room has cathedral ceiling. 1
pliances plus trash compacto
com system. C/H/A, carpet,
storage room w ith laundry, ci
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